## **Munger Potato Festival Parade Musical Application**

**DEADLINE FOR ENTRIES IS July 12, 2024** 

P.O. Box 124, Munger, MI 48747



hereby makes application to enter a unit in the 68th Annual Munger Potato Festival Parade to be held on Sunday July 28 2024, at 12:45 p.m. in Munger, MI. Number of feet needed in line-up: \_\_\_\_\_ Entry has music? Yes or No UNIT NAME CONTACT PERSON\_\_\_\_ CITY\_\_\_\_\_STATE\_\_\_\_ZIP CODE\_\_\_\_ How would you like the narrator to announce your entry? Use reverse side if more space needed. PARTICIPANT WAIVER OF LIABILITY: I, \_\_\_\_\_\_, being fully aware of the risks or dangers of participating in the parade, do hereby agree that in exchange for the privilege of participating in the Munger Potato Festival Parade, I will hold harmless the Festival, Festival Committee, Festival Parade Committee, Merritt Township (for any property on which such activity takes place), abutting property owners, parade sponsors, parade volunteers and/or parade officials, from any and all bodily injury in this parade occurring before, during or after the parade. It is also understood that there will be **NO WATER SPRAYING** of any kind on the parade route or you will be escorted out of the parade immediately. (Signature) Please return form to: We are unable to participate: Alysia Mathews/Carol Histed \_\_Please **keep** us on the mailing list c/o Munger Festival Parade Committee Please **remove** us from the mailing